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GENERAL DESCRIPTION 
 
 

Serial Number  

Date of Manufacture    Oct 2013

Registration  

Operator  

Total Flight Hours 34647 

Total Flight Cycles 7140 

Engine Model GE90-115BL2 

Max. Take-Off Weight 775,000.00 Lbs 

Max. Landing Weight 554,000.00 Lbs 

Max. Zero Fuel Weight 524,000.00 Lbs 

Fuel Capacity 181,283 Litres 

AFT Cargo Door  Large 

 
 
ENGINE 
 
 

SN Model Current Location Data as of TSN CSN Last PRSV Date TSLPR CSLPR 

 
907392 

GE90- 

115BL 

 
 

 
7 Mar 2025 

 
33262:43 

 
6806 

 
9 Feb 2020 

 
13293 

 
2937 

 
907393 

GE90- 

115BL 

 
 

 
7 Mar 2025 

 
33262:43 

 
6806 

 
23 Feb 2020 

 
13293 

 
2937 

 
 
AIRFRAME 
 
 

Maintenance Description Date Next Due Date 

Last C-check 3C 19 Jun 2023 18 July 2026 

Last Heavy Check 8Y 24 Nov 2019 23 Nov 2027 

 
 
APU 
 
 

Model: GTCP331-500    Serial Number: P-2293   Location:

TSN CSN Last SV Date TSLSV CSLSV Data as of 

10344:5 14326 29 July 2023 1262 2621 7 March 2025 
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APU -Shop Visit History 
 
 

Description Maintenance Date TSN CSN 

PR Performance Restoration 29 July 2023 9082 11705 

 
 
LANDING GEAR 
 
 

 
 P/N S/N TSN CSN Last Overhaul Date Data as of 

Nose LDG 162W1100-13 MC1185P1140 34048:52 6990 8 Nov 2023 7 March 2025 

Main LDG-L 161W2100-7 MC2379P1140 34048:52 6990 9 Nov 2023 7 March 2025 

Main LDG-R 161W2100-8 MC2380P1140 34048:52 6990 9 Nov 2023 7 March 2025 

 
 
FEATURES 
 
 

Mod Installed 

PBN/RNP YES 

TCAS 7.1 YES 

ADS-B Out YES 

CVR with datalink YES 

FL-ULB YES 

SATCOM YES 

QACVR YES 

SSCVR ULB 90 YES 

SSFDR ULB 90 YES 

FTIS YES 

CDSS YES 

Reinforced Cockpit Door YES 

Cargo Fire Suppression YES 

RVSM YES 

Cargo Loading System YES 

Note: Please double check with other documents 
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Equipment 
 

CHAPTER PN DESCRIPTION Qty 

22 822-0006-105 A/P FLIGHT DIREC.COMPUTER 3 
22 822-1494-103 AUTOPILOT MODE CTRL PANEL 1 
23 064-50000-2000 VHF TRANSCEIVER 3 
23 285W0114-5 RADIO TUNING PANEL 3 
23 453-5004 ELT  -  AF (AUTOMATIC FIXED) 1 
23 964-0452-042 HF T/R 2 
23 980-6032-003 COCKPIT VOICE RECORDER 1 
23 7516118-27135 SATELLITE DATA UNIT 1 
23 RD-NB2111-02 KU BROADBAND ANTENNA (DPA) 1 
23 5700-1-11 AUDIO MANAGEMENT UNIT 1 
23 5701-1-1 AUDIO CONTROL PANEL 3 
31 980-4750-009 SOLID ST.FLIGHT DATA REC 1 

31 2243800-462 WIRELESS QUICK ACCESS 
RECORDER 1 

31 D52000-62200 QUICK ACCESS RECORDER 1 
34 066-50012-0101 VOR/MARKER RECEIVER 2 
34 066-50013-0111 DME INTERROGATOR 2 
34 066-50014-0101 ADF RECEIVER 2 
34 066-50029-1201 MULTIMOD RECEIVER 2 
34 822-0334-002 R/A TRANSCEIVER 3 
34 965-0976-003-230-230 EGPWC 1 
34 9003500-10905 TCAS 1 
34 9008000-10000 ATC MODE-S TRANSPONDER 2 
34 9008000-10000 ATC MODE-S TRANSPONDER 1 
34 HG2060AD01 ADIRU 1 
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ENGINE#1  Shop Visit History 

 
 

Description Maintenance Date TSN CSN 

PR Performance Restoration 9 Feb 2020 19,969 3,869 

 
ENGINE#1 LLP List 
 
 

Description P/N S/N CSN Life Limit Life Remaining 

Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYBL65 8688 30,000 21,312 

Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYCB09 7062 30,000 22,938 

Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYCB25 7062 30,000 22,938 

Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYCB50 7062 30,000 22,938 

Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYCB58 7062 30,000 22,938 

Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYCB59 7062 30,000 22,938 

Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYCB76 7062 30,000 22,938 

Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYCB89 7062 30,000 22,938 

Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYCC24 7062 30,000 22,938 

Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYD468 8688 30,000 21,312 

Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYD783 8688 30,000 21,312 

Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYD914 8688 30,000 21,312 

Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYD942 8688 30,000 21,312 

Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYD982 8688 30,000 21,312 

Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYD990 8688 30,000 21,312 

Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYDA04 8688 30,000 21,312 

Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYDA07 8688 30,000 21,312 

Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYDA31 8688 30,000 21,312 

Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYDA57 8688 30,000 21,312 

Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYDP12 8142 30,000 21,858 

Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYJC07 6437 30,000 23,563 

Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYKR25 5818 30,000 24,182 

Combustion Case 2082M19G04 CDACT4GF 6806 18,400 11,594 

6th HPC Disk 351-100-904-0 DJ213372 6806 11,500 4,694 

HPC FWD Case 351-104-012-0 DJ947249 6806 25,380 18,574 

HPC Extension Case 351-100-112-0 DJ461144 6806 14,000 7,194 

6th LPT Disk 1765M30P01 FIA0KT88 6806 15,000 8,194 

CDP Seal 2479M03P01 GEE1GRPT 6806 15,000 8,194 

7-9th HPC Spool 2032M23G02 GWN0RJW4 6806 11,800 4,994 

1st Fan Disk 2032M68G02 GWN0RL6R 6806 15,000 8,194 

1st HPT Disk 1865M13G08 GWN14G88 2937 14,300 11,363 

LPT Cone Shaft 2209M29G01 IHIDC388 6806 15,000 8,194 

Fan FWD Shaft 2209M10G02 IHIDM381 6806 15,000 8,194 

Fan Mid Shaft 2209M11G06 IHIN6489 6806 15,000 8,194 

1st LPT Disk 2209M24P01 IHIR1598 6806 15,000 8,194 

ENGINE #1-[907392] As of Date: 7 March 2025 
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2nd LPT Disk 2209M25P01 IHIU1749 6806 15,000 8,194 

3rd LPT Disk 2209M26P01 IHIV1755 6806 15,000 8,194 

4th LPT Disk 2209M27P02 IHIW1509 6806 15,000 8,194 

5th LPT Disk 2209M28P01 IHIY1548 6806 15,000 8,194 

HPT Interstage Seal 2505M72P01 NCU1618D 2937 15,000 12,063 

HPT FWD Seal 2517M71P01 NCE784KN 6806 15,000 8,194 

Spool Booster 351-200-006-0 PA980017 6806 15,000 8,194 

HPC Cone Shaft 351-102-906-0 PA927749 6806 15,000 8,194 

1st HPC BLISK 351-101-011-0 PA937934 6806 15,000 8,194 

HPC Tube Support Ring 351-101-103-0 PA912524 6806 15,000 8,194 

HPT Case 2082M18G02 PAMLF441 6806 13,000 6,194 

2-5th HPC Spool 351-103-110-0 PC032737 6806 8,200 1,394 

2nd HPT Disk 1865M14P04 TMT5P874 6806 15,000 8,194 

HPT AFT Seal 1865M17P02 XAEP6751 6806 15,000 8,194 
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ENGINE #2- [907393] - Shop Visit History 
 
 

Description Maintenance Date TSN CSN 

PR Performance Restoration 23 Feb 2020 19,969 3,869 

 
ENGINE #2- [907393] - LLP List 
 
 

Description P/N S/N CSN Life Limit Life Remaining 

Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYC533 7062 30,000 22,938 

Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYCA46 7062 30,000 22,938 

Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYCB21 7062 30,000 22,938 

Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYCB40 7062 30,000 22,938 

Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYCB48 7062 30,000 22,938 

Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYCB70 7062 30,000 22,938 

Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYCB74 7062 30,000 22,938 

Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYCC42 7062 30,000 22,938 

Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYCC53 7062 30,000 22,938 

Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYCC81 7062 30,000 22,938 

Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYD969 8688 30,000 21,312 

Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYD986 8688 30,000 21,312 

Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYD999 8688 30,000 21,312 

Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYDA05 8688 30,000 21,312 

Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYDA09 9566 30,000 20,434 

Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYDA63 8305 30,000 21,695 

Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYDB93 8305 30,000 21,695 

Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYDH62 8088 30,000 21,912 

Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYDJ59 8088 30,000 21,912 

Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYDM88 8142 30,000 21,858 

Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYH783 7140 30,000 22,860 

Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYL718 5691 30,000 24,309 

Combustion Case 2082M19G04 GEVL3W65 6806 18,400 11,594 

6th HPC Disk 351-100-904-0 DF816258 6806 11,500 4,694 

HPC FWD Case 351-104-012-0 DJ947248 6806 25,380 18,574 

HPC Extension Case 351-100-112-0 DJ947276 6806 14,000 7,194 

6th LPT Disk 1765M30P01 FIA0L7HW 6806 15,000 8,194 

CDP Seal 2479M03P01 GEE1HF8N 2937 15,000 12,063 

7-9th HPC Spool 2032M23G02 GWN0RKA2 6806 11,800 4,994 

1st Fan Disk 2032M68G02 GWN0RLNK 6806 15,000 8,194 

1st HPT Disk 1865M13G08 GWN147A8 2937 14,300 11,363 

LPT Cone Shaft 2209M29G01 IHIDC390 6806 15,000 8,194 

Fan FWD Shaft 2209M10G02 IHIDM348 6806 15,000 8,194 

Fan Mid Shaft 2209M11G06 IHIN6510 6806 15,000 8,194 

1st LPT Disk 2209M24P01 IHIR1702 6806 15,000 8,194 

ENGINE #2-[907393] As of Date: 7 March 2025 
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2nd LPT Disk 2209M25P01 IHIU1754 6806 15,000 8,194 

3rd LPT Disk 2209M26P01 IHIV1807 6806 15,000 8,194 

4th LPT Disk 2209M27P02 IHIW1660 6806 15,000 8,194 

5th LPT Disk 2209M28P01 IHIY1694 6806 15,000 8,194 

HPT Interstage Seal 2505M72P01 2448M33P01 6806 15,000 8,194 

HPT FWD Seal 2517M71P01 NCE331KP 5768 15,000 9,232 

Spool Booster 351-200-006-0 PA952465 6806 15,000 8,194 

HPC Cone Shaft 351-102-906-0 PA902984 6806 15,000 8,194 

1st HPC BLISK 351-101-011-0 PA948200 6806 15,000 8,194 

HPC Tube Support Ring 351-101-103-0 PA881956 6806 15,000 8,194 

HPT Case 2082M18G02 PAMLG142 6806 13,000 6,194 

2-5th HPC Spool 351-103-110-0 PC023110 6806 8,200 1,394 

2nd HPT Disk 1865M14P04 TMT5P896 6806 15,000 8,194 

HPT AFT Seal 1865M17P02 XAEP6743 6806 15,000 8,194 
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